Wizard Wicks Pizza (laredo soriginal) Menu
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The place from Laredo offers 17 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $15.1.
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Wizard Wicks Pizza (laredo soriginal) Mei &

Beef Dishes

BRISKET

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Calzones

CHEESE PEPPERONI CALZONE $8.0
Traditional Pizza

RED HOT MEXICAN PIZZA
Happy Hour Bar Bites |
fippetizers

BONE-IN WINGS $5.5

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

$18.0

Ingredients Used

GARLIC

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

e 0
Specialty Pizza
THE J BOMB POPPER PIZZA
THE ROCKSTAR PIZZA

@
Pizza
PEPPERONI PIZZA

SUPREME PIZZA
VEGGIE PIZZA

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

MEAT
SALAD

$10.0
$8.0

$25.0
$23.0

$15.0
$22.0
$16.0
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Opening Hours:
Thursday 05:00 -22:00
Friday 05:00 -22:00
Saturday 05:00 -23:00
Sunday 05:00 -22:00
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